Magnetic sensor MSA111C
Absolute, high-resolution position capturing 1
5 MagLine | 5.1 MagLine Micro www.siko-global.com
Profile
■ Max. resolution 1 μm
■ Repeat accuary 10 μm
■ System accuracy up to 10 μm
■ SSI, RS485, DRIVE-CLiQ output circuits

SIL2-compliance only ensured with ZB3053 mounting kit;
it is imperative that the kit is ordered as well!
■ Order key
MSA111C - -
A
-
B
-
C D
■ Ordering information
one or more system components are required:
Magnetic band MBA111 www.siko-global.com
Mounting kit ZB3053 www.siko-global.com
su
bj
ec
t t
o
te
ch
ni
ca
l a
lt
er
at
io
n
●
 2
01
6/
04
/0
5
●
 0
8:
23
Accessories:
Cable extension KV12S2 www.siko-global.com
Mating Connector Overview www.siko-global.com
Mating connector, 12-pole, socket Order key 85277
Mating connector, 12-pole, angular socket Order key 85278
Scope of delivery: MSA111C, Mounting instructions, distance gage
Magnetic band MBA111
absolutely coded scale, 4000 mm measuring length 1
5 MagLine | 5.1 MagLine Micro www.siko-global.com
Profile
■ Absolutely coded scale with 10 mm width
■ Easy mounting, field-wireable
10
20372 8
Artikel-Nr .
length L
cover strip A =
magnetic band M =
carrier strip T =
adhesive strip K =
max. thickness =
0.126 mm
1.0  mm
0.3 mm
0.1 mm
1.526 mm
Mechanical data
Feature Technical data Additional information
Material stainless steel cover strip
Band width 10 mm
Band thickness 1.4 mm without cover strip
Mounting type adhesive connection double-sided tape premounted
System data
Feature Technical data Additional information
Measuring range ≤4000 mm
Ambient conditions
Feature Technical data Additional information
Ambient temperature -20 … 70 °C
Storage temperature -30 … 80 °C
Expansion coefficient (11 ±1) x 10-6/K
Relative humidity 100 % condensation admissible
Magnetic band MBA111
absolutely coded scale, 4000 mm measuring length 2
5 MagLine | 5.1 MagLine Micro www.siko-global.com
Order
■ Ordering information
The necessary tape length is calculated from:
Measured distance + sensor length "S" + (2 x forerun or
overrun "B", resp.).
≥B ≥Bmeasurement
path
necessary band length =
measurement path + S + 2xB
S
Symbolic representation
S see the drawing of the sensor used
B 5 mm (forerun and overrun)
■ Ordering table
A
B
C
Feature Ordering data Specification Additional information
Length ... 00.20 ... 04.09 m, in intervals of 0.1 m ordering detail, see "Ordering information"
Adhesive carrier tape TM with
TO without
Cover strip AM with
AO without
■ Order key
MBA111 - -
A
-
B C
su
bj